

Indian River County Florida

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	18-2460	Version: 1			
Туре:	Consent Staff Report		Status:	Passed	
File created:	10/29/2018	3	In control:	Board of County Commissioner	S
On agenda:	11/6/2018		Final action:	11/6/2018	
Title:	Notice of Grant Award from the Indian River Lagoon Council - Indian River Lagoon National Estuary Program - Contract #IRL 2018-13				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:	Grant, Grant Application, Grant for Conservation Area, IRL Council, Lagoon				
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. Staff Report, 2. IRL Agency Cost Share Agmt - Jones Pier contract, 3. IRC Grant Form				
Date	Ver. Actio	n By	Act	on	Result
11/6/2018	1 Boar	d of County Commis	sioners Ap	proved staff's recommendation	

Notice of Grant Award from the Indian River Lagoon Council - Indian River Lagoon National Estuary Program - Contract #IRL 2018-13

Staff respectfully recommends that the Board accept the Indian River Lagoon Council Agency Cost-Share Agreement Contract #IRL2018-13 for the Jones' Pier Conservation Area Wetland Restoration Project and authorize the Chairman to execute the Project Agreement between Indian River Lagoon Council and Indian River County.